University of Maryland, Baltimore

Employee Table 1
Fall 2020 Employee Headcount and FTE

School of Dentistry

Carey School of Law
School of Medicine

School of Nursing

School of Pharmacy
School of Social Work
Graduate School
Academic Affairs
Operations & Planning
Administration & Finance
Center for Information Technology
External Relations
Philanthropy

Research & Development

Office of the President

Total UMB

Headcount
350
363

3,948
796
463
535

98
144
35
741
106
40
32
63

42

7,756

FTE
301
203

3,603
421
381
386

60
134
35
738
105
38
31
63

41

6,541
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